
0800 114 930

www.phillipshealthcare.co.nz

Medi-soft® is a range of pressure relieving cushions that 
help to help achieve correct alignment. They are ideal 
for individuals that sit for long periods of time. 

Specifications

Code 997 998 993R Code 1353 976

Overall
dimensions

L
W
H

280mm 
150mm
75mm

350mm
150mm 
75mm

450mm 
400mm 
75mm

Diameter
Inside diameter
Depth

440mm 
120mm 
70mm

440mm 
 
80mm

  sales@cubro.co.nz  |  0800 656 527  
cubro.co.nz

Medi-soft® cushions 
Providing comfort and care

Medi-soft®             
ring cushion                                                         
A firm ring-shaped cushion 
for pressure relief when 
seated. Helping to distribute 
weight evenly making it 
easier for the individual to 
maintain the correct seated 
position. Comes with cover 
and carry bag.

Code: 1353

Medi-soft® foam 
ring cushion                                                         
An oval, moulded foam 
cushion for post-surgical 
patients or anyone needing 
additional comfort when 
seated for long periods. 
Comes with a cotton cover.

Code: 976

Medi-soft®         
lumbar cushion                                                         
A semi-circular cushion that 
provides pressure relief and 
support. Ideal for all-round 
use under knees, arms, 
ankles, lumbar region or 
neck. Comes with elastic 
straps and buckle to secure 
cushion to chair.

Short: 997  Long: 998

Medi-soft®            
chair cushion                                                         
A unique memory foam 
cushion. Helping provide 
medium pressure relief 
and designed to reduce 
shear and friction forces. 
The cushion warms to 
conform to the individuals 
shape, maximising the 
body’s contact area, 
providing excellent comfort.              
Comes with cover.

Code: 993R

Keen to learn more? Find our range of 
pressure care solutions at cubro.co.nz

For expert advice get 
in touch with our team 
today on 0800 656 527 or       
email sales@cubro.co.nz

Get in touch


