#### Medi-soft® cushions

# Medi SOFT CUBRO

#### Providing comfort and care

Medi-soft® is a range of pressure relieving cushions that help to help achieve correct alignment. They are ideal for individuals that sit for long periods of time.

### Medi-soft® lumbar cushion

A semi-circular cushion that provides pressure relief and support. Ideal for all-round use under knees, arms, ankles, lumbar region or neck. Comes with elastic straps and buckle to secure cushion to chair.

Short: 997 Long: 998

#### Medi-soft® chair cushion

A unique memory foam cushion. Helping provide medium pressure relief and designed to reduce shear and friction forces. The cushion warms to conform to the individuals shape, maximising the body's contact area, providing excellent comfort. Comes with cover.

### Medi-soft® ring cushion

A firm ring-shaped cushion for pressure relief when seated. Helping to distribute weight evenly making it easier for the individual to maintain the correct seated position. Comes with cover and carry bag.

Code: 1353

## Medi-soft® foam ring cushion

An oval, moulded foam cushion for post-surgical patients or anyone needing additional comfort when seated for long periods.

Comes with a cotton cover.

Code: 976

#### Code: 993R









#### **Specifications**

Code	997	998	993R	
Overall dimensions	280mm 150mm 75mm	350mm 150mm 75mm	450mm 400mm 75mm	

Code	1353	976
Diameter Inside diameter	440mm 120mm	440mm
Depth	70mm	80mm



